
DEPARTMENT OF DERMATO-VENEREO-LEPROLOGY 

PG ACTIVITY EXECUTED (1st December-31st December, 2019) 

Date Day Topic Presenter   Moderator 

2/12/19 Monday Histopathology   

4/12/19 Wednesday Quiz   

5/12/19 Thursday Journal Club: 

Guidelines on 

management of 

atopic 

dermatitis in 

India: an 

evidence based 

study and 

expert 

consensus 

Dr. Lavanya Dr. Priyanka 

6/12/19 Friday Case 

Presentation: 

Systemic 

sclerosis 

Dr. Suyash  

9/12/19 Monday Histopathology   

10/12/19 Tuesday Seminar: 

Structure of 

hair and 

applied 

anatomy 

Dr. Ashwini Dr. Rajesh 

11/12/19 Wednesday Lecture  Dr. Akshay 

12/12/19 Thursday Journal Club: 

Psoriasis- 

which therapy 

for which 

patient? 

Dr. Apoorva Dr. Bhagyashree 



13/12/19 Friday Spotter   

16/12/19 Monday Histopathology   

17/12/19 Tuesday Seminar: 

Structure of 

nail and applied 

anatomy 

Dr. 

Shraddha 

Dr. Pritica 

18/12/19 Wednesday Drug 

discussion: 

Cyclophospha

mide 

  

19/12/19 Thursday Journal Club: 

Comparative 

study of 

combined 

dermaroller and 

platelet rich 

plasma vs. 

Dermaroller 

alone in acne 

scars and 

assessment of 

quality of life 

before and after 

treatment 

Dr. Sayali Dr. Pritica 

20/12/19 Friday Case 

Presentation: 

Pemphigus 

vulgaris 

Dr. Tejal  

23/12/19 Monday Histopathology   

24/12/19 Tuesday Seminar Dr. Apoorva Dr. Bhagyashree 

26/12/19 Thursday Journal Club: 

Vasculitis- a 

checklist for 

Dr. 

Abhishek 

Dr. Rajesh 



approach and 

treatment 

update for 

dermatologists  

27/10/19 Friday Spotter   

30/10/19 Monday Histopathology   

31/10/19 Tuesday Seminar: 

Necrobiotic 

disease- part 1 

Dr. Lavanya Dr. Rajesh 

 

 


